Product Overview
PT-100 Series platinum resistance thermometers are an excellent choice
for use as cryogenic temperature sensing and control elements 30 K to
873 K (-243 °C to 600 °C). Over this temperature span, platinum offer high
repeatability and nearly constant sensitivity (dR/dT). They are also useful as
control elements in magnetic field environments where errors approaching
one degree can be tolerated. These sensors are interchangeable above 70 K.
The use of controlled-purity platinum assures device uniformity.

Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. +1 614 891 2244  3
©2025 Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.   070125
Ordering information
Interchangeable standard platinum
PT-103
PT-103-AM
PT-111
Interchangeable matched platinum
Order up to 50 interchangeable sensors matched to a single calibrated reference sensor.
Calibrated platinum
PT-103-2S 2-point SoftCal
PT-103-3S 3-point SoftCal
PT-103-14L Calibrated 14 K to 325 K
PT-103-14H Calibrated 14 K to 500 K
PT-103-14J Calibrated 14 K to 800 K
PT-103-AM-2S 2-point SoftCal
PT-103-AM-3S 3-point SoftCal
PT-103-AM-14L Calibrated 14 K to 325 K
PT-103-AM-14H Calibrated 14 K to 500 K
PT-103-AM-14J Calibrated 14 K to 800 K
PT-111-2S 2-point SoftCal
PT-111-3S 3-point SoftCal
PT-111-14L Calibrated 14 K to 325 K
PT-111-14H Calibrated 14 K to 500 K
Temperature controllers
Platinum sensors can be used with both the 336 and the 335
cryogenic temperature controllers.
336 Cryogenic temperature controller with 4 inputs